Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDVAN002-CC-24 24" 24 W 1525 lm 90 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
LEDVAN002-CC-36 36" 32 W 2050 lm
The flexibility of our LED vanity will give you many options to work with. It can be installed
horizontally or vertically, and is available in 3 finishes.
NOBLE TWO
LEDVAN002-CC-24
5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
COLOR TEMPERATURE
COMPLIANT
ADA
DAMP
Forms  |  dals.com  202
Depth: 3-1/2” (8.9 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
24”
(60 cm)
36”
(90 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
LEDVAN002-24 LEDVAN002-36
24"
4 ¼"
Depth: 3 ½"
LEDVAN002-CC-24
LEDVAN002-CC-36
4 ¼"
Depth: 3 ½"
Depth: 3-1/2” (8.9 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
24”
(60 cm)
36”
(90 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
LEDVAN002-24 LEDVAN002-36
36"
Specifications
Switch-selectable CCT
Round frosted glass lens
Integrated dimmable direct AC
LED technology
5-year warranty
Finish
	 BK	 Black
	 CH	 Chrome
	 SN	 Satin Nickel
Note
Other color temperatures, finishes, and
voltage options are available but may require
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
Forms  |  dals.com  203